
PROGRAMMAZIONE
SETTIMANALE

Via Comunetto, 12 - 30031 Dolo (VE)
Tel. 041 411 151
Cell. 393 899 4248

Email: info@cinemaitaliadolo.it
Per i prezzi, consulta la 
programmazione sul sito!

cinemaitaliadolo.it

29 domenica

28 sabato

16.00

16.00

ELIO

ELIO

1 martedì

2 mercoledì

18.30

18.30

21.00

21.00

2024
Emmanuel Mouret

ELIO

ELIO

TRE AMICHE

TRE AMICHE
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18.30

21.00

21.00

2024

2024
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Emmanuel Mouret

2024
Emmanuel Mouret

Emmanuel Mouret

Emmanuel Mouret

2 luglio
 2025

28 giugno -

2025

2025

2025

2025 2025

Adrian Molina
Domee Shi
Madeline Sharafian

Adrian Molina
Domee Shi
Madeline Sharafian

Adrian Molina
Domee Shi
Madeline Sharafian

Adrian Molina
Domee Shi
Madeline Sharafian

Adrian Molina
Domee Shi
Madeline Sharafian

3,50€

3,50€ 3,50€

3,50€

3,50€


